8-Jan-19

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI 130(A) WAGON REGN NO: SHD 1175 Z

1pc
1 pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
2 pcs
2 pcs

S/INETT

1 set
1 set
1 set
1 set
1 set

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02

SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D

Tailgate

Tailgate lower garnish

Tailgate weatherstrip

Rear windscreen moulding

End panel top garnish

Emblem 130

Emblem CRDI

Emblem Hyundai

Rear bumper

Rear bumper sponge

Rear bumper reinforcement

Rear bumper reinforcement centre

Rear bumper n/s & ofs side bracket @ $52.20
Rear bumper n/s & o/s reflector @$107.50

Rear bumper clips
Reverse sensor

Tailgate stickers

Tailgate lower garnish clips
Sealant

Less 20%

&®h ¥ P H &

229230 4f—
362.61 as
276.98 X

64.10 ate—
90.00 X
27.80 a—
29.40 W
29.40 ne
811.11 4—
79.20 7
815.64 7
79.20 7
104.40 "

215.00

5,277.14

1,055.43
4,221.71

48.00 #¥—"
280.00 200 Aw ~~
100.00 A%

38.00 8

50.00 “4~"



8-Jan-19

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI I30(A) WAGON REGN NO: SHD 1176 Z

Sundry

Towing Fee

To dismantle / refit rear windscreen glass onto new tailgate

To dismantle and refit the inner components of wiper onto new
tailgate, test wiper motor and water etc

To dismantle and replace reverse sensor and test system

To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident
damaged parts. Including to knock-out, straighten, repair,
reshape of the end panel, etc

To putty and spray painting on the rear bumper, tailgate, tailgate
lower garnish, end panel

To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels

( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

« To resurvey beforefafter spray

« To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

« Parts prices are subject 10 eonfmnanon .

« Third party survey ison a “Without Prejudice” basis

 Noillegal modification(s) is allowed aialind
item(s) must be resu

’ iu:\?m“:ir:al:em(nlval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

5 50.00 2 O.

$ 50.00 2 A~ ~

$ 120.00 ~

$ 120.00 4 O

$ 80.00 Zo

$ 950.00 {L oo

$  800.00 2

$ 120.00 2°©-
Total $ 7,027.71

Tonjlik 4445
VA
afifine 2

fat {73 rw%
ﬂw,mar) ‘Uﬂ ,00«'\/{ .
[(L :

Sur € (e o+
»/—a«%lw\ @ (Iramto: o .



