## PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

8-Jan-19

## ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI I30(A) WAGON REGN NO: SHD 1175 Z

1 pc	Tailgate		\$ 2,292.30 6
1 pc	Tailgate lower garnish		\$ 362.61 and
1 pc	Tailgate weatherstrip		\$ 276.98 ⊀
1 pc	Rear windscreen moulding		\$ 64.10 ner
1 pc	End panel top garnish		\$ 90.00 ¥
1 pc	Emblem I30		\$ 27.80 MM
1 pc	Emblem CRDI		\$ 29.40 we
1 pc	Emblem Hyundai		\$ 29.40 ne
1 pc	Rear bumper		\$ 811.11 04
1 pc	Rear bumper sponge		\$ 79.20 ?
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement		\$ 815.64 7
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement centre		\$ 79.20 7
2 pcs	Rear bumper n/s & o/s side bracket @ \$52.20		\$ 104.40 New
2 pcs	Rear bumper n/s & o/s reflector @\$107.50		\$ 215.00 🗙
			\$ 5,277.14
		Less 20%	\$ 1,055.43
			\$ 4,221.71
S/NETT			
1 set	Rear bumper clips		\$ 48.00 neg
1 set	Reverse sensor		\$ 280.00 200 nw/
1 set	Tailgate stickers		\$ 100.00 ~4
1 set	Tailgate lower garnish clips		\$ 38.00 ve
1 set	Sealant		\$ 50.00 44

## ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI I30(A) WAGON REGN NO: SHD 1175 Z

Sundry		\$ 50.00 20.
Towing Fee		\$ 50.00 ? towing.
To dismantle / refit rear windscreen glass onto new tailgate		\$ 120.00 —
To dismantle and refit the inner components of wiper onto new tailgate, test wiper motor and water etc		\$ 120.00 40
To dismantle and replace reverse sensor and test system		\$ 80.00 30
To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. Including to knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape of the end panel, etc		\$ 950.00 400
To putty and spray painting on the rear bumper, tailgate, tailgate lower garnish, end panel		\$ 800.00 500
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels		\$ 120.00 30.
	Total	\$ 7,027.71

( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST )

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

> LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Part by parts

Flags

Sur Phhambown

Faufihn Chhambown.